Template Version 19 Jun 2020  Page 1/2
ID No.
824 Product/Process Change Notification
Date
08.06.2021
Product Ordering Code
PLS83-W Rel.1 L30960-N6530-A100
PLS63-W Rel.1 L30960-N6520-A100
PLS83-EP Rel.1 L30960-N6570-A100
PLS63-EP Rel.1 L30960-N6560-A100
Ordering Code changes:  Yes  No
Product New Ordering Code
Reason of Change:
 Technical requirement